
ANDHRA PRADESH

Sr. No. Comp No. Athlete Name

1 4141
4510

NISHITHA BOMMIDI(SHF0411200501)
MADDINENI UMA MAHESH(SHM2804200402)

ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT

Sr. No. Comp No. Athlete Name

2 2042
3437

MAHALAKSHMI (SHF1803201101)
MANU YADAV(SHM0101201006)

ASSAM

Sr. No. Comp No. Athlete Name

3 5196
3132

SHREYASI MAZUMDAR(SHF1707200601)
DISHANT DEY(SHM0911200902)

BIHAR

Sr. No. Comp No. Athlete Name

4 542
5161

DIVYA SHREE(SHF2511200701)
AARAV SINGH(SHM1705200509)

GUJARAT

Sr. No. Comp No. Athlete Name

5 1071
500

MAITRI ASHWINBHAI AMRANIYA(SHF2810200501)
MOHAMMED MURTAZA VANIA(SHM1711200501)

HARYANA

Sr. No. Comp No. Athlete Name

6 503
5986

AMEERAH ARSHAD (SHF1105200802)
TALWAR SINGH (SHM3001200401)

HIMACHAL PRADESH

Sr. No. Comp No. Athlete Name

7 3890
5887

DIVYANSHI KANWAR(SHF2502200602)
YASH THAKUR(SHM0205200802)

JHARKHAND

Sr. No. Comp No. Athlete Name

8 3640
5889

MANNAT KUMARI(SHF0505201201)
SARTHAK RAJ(SHM3010200810)
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KARNATAKA

Sr. No. Comp No. Athlete Name

9 618
149

HRUDYA SHRI KONDUR(SHF0307201101)
NARAEN PRANAV VANITHA SURESH(SHM2302200803)

MADHYA PRADESH

Sr. No. Comp No. Athlete Name

10 4065
4816

SHRIVALLI SHRIVASTAVA(SHF2509200703)
YASH PANDEY(SHM2907201002)

MAHARASHTRA

Sr. No. Comp No. Athlete Name

11 3094
2757

SHAMBHAVI SHRAVAN KSHIRSAGAR(SHF0209200801)
VEDANT NITIN WAGHMARE(SHM0101200703)

PONDICHERRY

Sr. No. Comp No. Athlete Name

12 2236
404

RUBASHRI JANARTHANAN J A(SHF0612200702)
SACHCHITH GUNASEELAN(SHM1210201107)

PUNJAB

Sr. No. Comp No. Athlete Name

13 1030
1475

OJASVI THAKUR(SHF1112200801)
ANSHUL BATRA(SHM0409200802)

RAJASTHAN

Sr. No. Comp No. Athlete Name

14 3482
1055

DHRUVISHA CHOUDHARY(SHF1604201005)
BHANU PRATAP SINGH CHOUDHARY(SHM0502200904)

TAMILNADU

Sr. No. Comp No. Athlete Name

15 5666
1541

MANESHIKA TARANI SENTHIL(SHF1508200702)
SHAKTHI VEL SENTHILVEL(SHM1205200601)

TELANGANA

Sr. No. Comp No. Athlete Name

16 1875
1229

AVIKA KANSAL(SHF2812200801)
NEIL JAIN(SHM2201200801)
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UTTAR PRADESH

Sr. No. Comp No. Athlete Name

17 2215
1211

ANANNYA (SHF2807200702)
ANSH DABAS(SHM2603200903)

UTTARAKHAND

Sr. No. Comp No. Athlete Name

18 1513
5183

BHUMI (SHF1411200701)
ADITYA SINGH(PSHM1209201304)

WEST BENGAL

Sr. No. Comp No. Athlete Name

19 331
2069

SANDRATA ROY(SHF1402201001)
ABHINAV SHAW(SHM2503200801)
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